ERGUN ONER MEHMET ONER ANADOLU LISESI
ZAMAN CIZELGESI

TOPLANMA VE TOREN
HAZIRLIK(PAZARTESI)

DINLENME

DINLENME

DINLENME

DINLENME

07:45

08:40

09:30

11:10

08:00

08:50

09:40

10:20

10:30

11:20

DINLENME

DINLENME

TOPLANMA VE TOREN

HAZIRLIK(CUMA)

13:20

14:10

15:00

13:30

14:20

15:15




